Specifications
Wafer size: 300 mm
Wafer capacity: 25
Wafer thickness: Variable (150 μm to 1100 μm)
Wafer shipper
dimensions:
Length 328 mm (6.93”)
Width 328 mm (6.93”)

that all molded articles have the sample properties as those
listed in the previous table.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HWS300C-101-61C02M Horizontal wafer shipper
including 26 rings
HWR300-26PK-61C02M 26-pack replacement rings
HWS300C-1PK-KIT 1-pack kit —
secondary packaging
HWS300C-1PK-CUSH Cushion —
secondary packaging
HWS300C-1PK-BOX Box — secondary packaging